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Certificate of analysis

Product No.:
Product:

Lot No.:

Appearance
Melting point
Assay
Water (K.F.)

Dicyandiamide

LO3744
Cyanamide, 98+%, stab.

10187822

White, crystalline powder
44.2-47.2°C

99.4 %

0.10 %

0.19 %
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