## Certificate of analysis

Product No.:	L03744
Product:	Cyanamide, 98+%, stab.
Lot No.:	10187822

Appearance	White, crystalline powder
Melting point	44.2-47.2°C
Assay	99.4 %
Water (K.F.)	0.10 %
Dicyandiamide	0.19 %

This document has been electronically generated and does not require a signature.

Order our products online www.alfa.com

